NaanDan Drip irrigation hose
PE20 mm x 1,2 mm 47mil 4bar
130micron 1,6ltr/h 75cm black
300m type Amnon PC AS
(7020549)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Filtration

Filtration

Flow

Opening pressure

Pressure

Rec. press.

Size

Length

Inner o

Max. Length

Dripper spacing

Wall thickness

Wall thickness

black

Amnon PC AS

PE

130 micron

120 mesh

1,6 Itr/h

0,5 bar

4 bar

0,5 -4 bar

20 mm

300m

17,6 mm

465 m

75cm

47 mil

1,2 mm
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

The Amnon PC (Pressure Compensated) AS (Anti-Siphon) flat dripper reduces suction at the
draining stage to prevent it from blocking.

Opening Pressure: 0.5 bar.

Pressure Regulating Range: 0.5 - 4.0 bar.

Recommended filtration: 130 micron.

Maximum Lateral Length at 0% slope.

Coefficient of manufacturing Variation (CV): 3%.

Application: ideal for Subsurface Drip Irrigation (SDI) as well as for above the ground irrigation.
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