

NaanDan Drip irrigation hose
PE 20 mm x 1,2 mm 47mil 4bar
130micron 1,6ltr/h 75cm black
300m type Amnon PC AS
(7020549)



NaanDan
by Rivulis

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour	black
Type	Amnon PC AS
Material	PE
Filtration	130 micron
Filtration	120 mesh
Flow	1,6 ltr/h
Opening pressure	0,5 bar
Pressure	4 bar
Rec. press.	0,5 - 4 bar
Size	20 mm
Length	300 m
Inner ø	17,6 mm
Max. Length	465 m
Dripper spacing	75 cm
Wall thickness	47 mil
Wall thickness	1,2 mm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

The Amnon PC (Pressure Compensated) AS (Anti-Siphon) flat dripper reduces suction at the draining stage to prevent it from blocking.

Opening Pressure: 0.5 bar.

Pressure Regulating Range: 0.5 - 4.0 bar.

Recommended filtration: 130 micron.

Maximum Lateral Length at 0% slope.

Coefficient of manufacturing Variation (CV): 3%.

Application: ideal for Subsurface Drip Irrigation (SDI) as well as for above the ground irrigation.

Last modified date: 23/02/2026

Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House

Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds

Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T +44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk

<http://www.bosta.com>